Highfields School

BE THE BEST YOU CAN

PROVISIONAL Year 12/13 Vocational Exam Timetable Summer 2025

[pate AM PM PM Start
Monday 28 April
Tuesday 29 April
Business Unit 6/12: Principles of Management 3h 00m
Wednesday 30 April  |(Supervised Task - Part B)
Pearson BTEC 31558H
Sport Unit 2: Fitness Training & Programming 2h 30m
Thursday 1 May (Supervised Task - Part B)
Pearson BTEC 31525H
Friday 2 May
Date AM PM PM Start
Monday 5 May
Tuesday 6 May
Wednesday 7 May
Business Unit 2: Developing a Marketing Campaign 2h 00m
Thursday 8 May (Supervised Task - Part A)
Pearson BTEC 31489H
Business Unit 2: Developing a Marketing Campaign 3h 00m
Friday 9 May (Supervised Task - Part B)
Pearson BTEC 31489H
Date AM PM PM Start
Monday 12 May
Tuesday 13 May
Sport Unit 1: Anatomy and Physiology 1h 30m
P BTEC 31524H
Wednesday 14 May earson .C 313 i 5 3 i
H&SC Unit 2: Equality, Diversity and Rights 1h 30m
OCR Cambridge Technical 05831/2/3
Business Unit 3: Personal & Business Finance 2h 00m
Thursday 15 May Pearson BTEC 31463H
H&SC Unit 3: Health, Safety and Security 1h 30m
Friday 16 May OCR Cambridge Technical 05831/2/3
Date AM PM PM Start
H&SC Unit 4: Anatomy & Physiology 2h 00m
Monday 19 May OCR Cambridge Technical 05831/2/3
Tuesday 20 May
Wednesday 21 May
H&SC Unit 6: Personalisation & Person Centred 1h 30m

Thursday 22 May

Approach
OCR Cambridge Technical 05831/2/3

Friday 23 May

HALF TERM




Highfields School

BE THE BEST YOU CAN

PROVISIONAL Year 12/13 Vocational Exam Timetable Summer 2025

||Date AM

PM

PM Start

Monday 2 June

Tuesday 3 June

H&SC Unit 7: Safeguarding
Wednesday 4 June OCR Cambridge Technical 05831/2/3

1h 30m

The Exams Office will inform any students with exam clashes, of the individual arrangements for sitting each exam.

All morning exams start at 8:50 AM.

Afternoon exam start times vary between 1:00 PM / 1:15 PM / 1:30 PM depending on the length of the exams in each session.
Start times will be finalised nearer to the start of exams and a final version of the timetable will be given to students.

Students must check the coffee bar window daily for line up times.

Please do not arrange holidays during this critical period.
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